SPARTAN DIVERTICAL RACE
MONTECOMPATRI (RM) 1 Maggio 2022

km 9,800
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos Pos R Real
Pos. Cognome Nome Cat Societa Tempo .
M/F Cat. Time
1 1 |BOSSIS FERDINANDO SM 1 CALCATERRA SPORT 0:41:18 | 0:41:15
2 2 |ANGELUCCI GIUSEPPE SM45 1 [ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 0:41:44 | 0:41:44
3 3 [FERRANTE DANIELE SM 2 |SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:42:01 | 0:42:01
4 4 |VANNI WALTER SM35 1 [ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:42:53 | 0:42:53
5 5 [PIZZICANNELLA LUCA SM55 1 [ATLETICA AMATORI ROCCA DI PAPA 0:43:15 | 0:43:15
6 6 [CARDINALI ANDREA SM40 1 [ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 0:43:22 | 0:43:22
7 7 |FIORENTINI CLAUDIO SM50 1 UISP 0:43:48 | 0:43:48
8 8 |DANESE GIOVANNI SM45 2 |ATL. CECCHINA 0:43:53 | 0:43:53
9 9 |ROMEI BRUNO SM55 2 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 0:44:51 | 0:44:51
10 10 |GAFFI MIRCO SM40 2 |SSD RUNNER TRAINER 0:45:00 | 0:44:58
11 11 |CECCONI MARCO SM35 2 LBM SPORT TEAM 0:45:13 | 0:45:13
12 12 |LUCIANI FLAVIO SM 3 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA 0:45:29 | 0:45:29
13 13 |BARTOLOZZI FABRIZIO SM45 3 CALCATERRA SPORT 0:45:37 | 0:45:37
14 14 |MASSERIZZI MARCO SM 4 |SSD RUNNER TRAINER 0:45:38 | 0:45:38
15 15 |RUGGERI ARCANGELO SM50 2 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA 0:45:58 | 0:45:58
16 16 |MANCUSO FABIO SM45 4 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:46:30 | 0:46:30
17 17 (D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO SM50 3 |ASD ERNICA VEROLI 0:46:32 | 0:46:32
18 18 |FEDERICI ALESSANDRO SM45 5 |ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 0:46:43 | 0:46:37
19 19 |PUCCI EMANUELE SM35 3 |ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 0:46:45 | 0:46:45
20 1 |BENEDETTI CHIARA SF 1 PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION 0:47:13 | 0:47:13
21 20 |ZARLENGA ALESSIO SM40 3 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA 0:47:15 | 0:47:15
22 21 |GIOVANNUCCI MARCO SM55 3 |SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:47:22 | 0:47:20
23 22 |LENTI MARCELLO SM50 4 |CALCATERRA SPORT 0:47:44 | 0:47:44
24 23 |AGUZZI PIERLUIGI SM45 6 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:47:56 | 0:47:56
25 2 |GAFFI SILVIA SF 2 |SSD RUNNER TRAINER 0:48:19 | 0:48:19
26 24 |CESTRA PATRIZIO SM50 5 |ASD ERNICA VEROLI 0:48:26 | 0:48:23
27 25 |DIVICO ANTONIO SM45 7  |ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0:48:40 | 0:48:38
28 26 |ILARDI ASH SM45 8 |G.S. CAT SPORT 0:49:09 | 0:49:09
29 3 [CORREALE VERONICA SF45 1 CALCATERRA SPORT 0:49:15 | 0:49:15
30 27 |CARMIGNATO DAVIDE SM45 9 |AS.D. ATLETICA CAVE 0:49:31 | 0:49:31
31 28 |TRIVELLI ROBERTO SM50 6 |ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION 0:49:37 | 0:49:31
32 4 |DI VIRGILIO MICHELA SF40 1 [ATL. TUSCULUM 0:50:38 | 0:50:36
33 29 |IORIO ANTONIO SM40 4 |ASD GO RUNNING TEAM 0:50:50 | 0:50:43
34 30 |[DE PASCALIS PASQUALE SM50 7  |ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 0:51:06 | 0:51:04
35 31 |[BELLAVITE LUCA SM45 10 [ASD X-SOLID SPORT LAB 0:51:32 | 0:51:29
36 32 [ACCIARI CLAUDIO SM65 1 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 0:51:35 | 0:51:35
37 33 [MELONI LUCIANO SM55 4 |ASD ITALIANA RUNNING 0:51:42 | 0:51:42
38 34 [MASELLA LUIGI SM60 1 [ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE 0:51:44 | 0:51:44
39 35 |[CICIA CARLO SM50 8 |ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE 0:52:03 | 0:52:00
40 36 [RAZMJOOEI SABER SM40 5 RUN CARD 0:52:04 | 0:51:49
41 37 [MANCINI VINCENZO SM50 9  |ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 0:52:14 | 0:52:14
42 38 |[CLAUDI FABIO SM45 11 [ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 0:52:14 | 0:52:12
43 39 [SVIZZERO NAZZARENO SM50 10 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:52:14 | 0:52:09
44 5 |[BABALIC ANISOARA SF50 1 [ASD ITALIANA RUNNING 0:52:15 | 0:52:15
45 40 |OTTAVIANI CLAUDIO SM45 12 [ASD ITALIANA RUNNING 0:52:15 | 0:52:12
46 41 |DILORETO ALESSANDRO SM50 11 [ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 0:52:25 | 0:52:23
47 42 |VITALE STEFANO SM50 12 [ATLETICA AMATORI ROCCA DI PAPA 0:52:27 | 0:52:27
48 43 |LAURITANO RAFFAELE SM40 6 |ASD PODISTICA MARCIANISE 0:52:34 | 0:52:34
49 44 |PERROTTA MARCO SM 5 |ASD GO RUNNING TEAM 0:52:38 | 0:52:36
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VALERI
CICIRIELLO
CAISALETIN
TRUCCHIA
CORRADINI
PIRANI
FIORE
MEGRE BELTRAN
GRAVANTE
DI BIAGIO
CELLUPICA
SAVINA
CANNUCCIA
ROSCIOLI
GIULIANI
SANTONI
MOLINO
FIORE

ROSSI
TAGGI
CALICCHIA
DIARIA

DEL CIELLO
GIONGIANI
GUSMEROLI
CIMARRA
CARLUSTI
PENTANGELO
BENASCHI
ALIMONTI
VERNINI
CAPRI

KUKA

MARI
VALERI
CAPONI
GENOVESE
CARNEVALI
TAVAZZA
ABBAFATI
MESTICI
CLAUDI
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ERCOLANI
CASTELLANA
FALCHI
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REALI
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ZARATTI
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ZARATTI
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DANIELE
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DANIELE
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CHRISTIAN
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ALESSIO
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VITO
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KATIUSCIA
PIEROFRANCESCO
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ROBERTO
DORIS LARA
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ALESSANDRO
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MARINA
GETULIO
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
CARLO
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DAVIDE

SM65
SM45
SF45
SM65
SM45
SM55
SM65
SM35
SF40
SF45
SM35
SM60
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM35
SM
SF40
SM50
SM60
SF50
SM60
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM70
SM60
SM40
SM45
SF35
SF
SM40
SM
SF50
SM60
SM50
SM50
SF40
SM65
SF50
SM50
SM50
SF
SM70
SM50
SM50
SF40
SF45
SF45
SM70
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM55
JPM

ASD FREE RUNNERS
ISOLA SACRA

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATLETICA AMATORI ROCCA DI PAPA

RUNNER TRAINERS

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD ROMATLETICA
RUN & SMILE

ASD X-SOLID SPORT LAB
ASD GO RUNNING TEAM
ASD X-SOLID SPORT LAB

CAT SPORT ROMA

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION
ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

RUN CARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

RUN CARD
RUN CARD

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD GO RUNNING TEAM

ROMA ECOMARATONA
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ATLETICA ZAGAROLO

ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM
CALCATERRA SPORT

ATLETICA ZAGAROLO

ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA

RUN CARD

ASD X-SOLID SPORT LAB
CALCATERRA SPORT

CAT SPORT ROMA

PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
ROMA ECOMARATONA
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
CALCATERRA SPORT

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ASD GENZANO MARATHON
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD GO RUNNING TEAM

A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD X-SOLID SPORT LAB

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

ROMA ATLETICA

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI

ATL. TUSCULUM

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE
ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION
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ROMITI
PAVINO
PALOMBA
MOLLO
BUSTOS
CANALIS
GENTILINI
REALE
SARTARELLI
MORETTI
VITALI

NERI

Cuccu
PELLICANO
CANNUCCIA
FIORAMANTI
RASO
FIACCHI
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DANIELE
ALDO
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MARCO
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GABRIELE
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MARCO
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ELIGIO
ALBERTA
LOLITA
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VANESSA
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GIANLUCA
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MASSIMILIANO
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RICCARDO
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DUE PONTI SRL

ASD GO RUNNING TEAM

RUN CARD

ASD RUNNERS CIAMPINO
RINCORRO

ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA
PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA

S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI

RUN CARD

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

RUN & SMILE

RUN CARD

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ROMA ECOMARATONA

ATLETICA ROCCA PRIORA

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD GENZANO MARATHON
ATLETICA AMATORI ROCCA DI PAPA
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
RUN CARD

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
RUN CARD

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ATL. TUSCULUM

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE

ASD GO RUNNING TEAM

ASD GO RUNNING TEAM

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
RUNNERS CHIETI

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD RUN & SMILE

ROMA ECOMARATONA

ASD GO RUNNING TEAM

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

RUN CARD

VEGAN POWER TEAM

RUN CARD

ASD GO RUNNING TEAM

ASD GO RUNNING TEAM

ATLETICA AMATORI ROCCA DI PAPA
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IPPOLITI
AGOSTINI
MICALI
PIERONI
PENNACCHI
SCALISI
MARAFIOTI
VALENTINI
TAGLIENTE

RITA
FEDERICA
MARIANNA
ALDO
MARCELLO
DOMINGA
SIMONA
SAMANTA
MARIO
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SF45
SM80+
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ATLETICA AMATORI ROCCA DI PAPA
ASD ATLETICA TOR TRE TESTE

ASD ATLETICA TOR TRE TESTE

RUN CARD

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD GO RUNNING TEAM
CALCATERRA SPORT

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE
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